

Chalets		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
Volume	2008	3,981,700	1,224,000	3,164,050	2,239,000	4,682,000	2,505,000	4,033,500	3,550,000	2,179,000	2,025,000	309,000	0	
	2009	490000	370000	842000	1163000	4990000	1024500	1465000	1134000	1818000	460000	530000	1006500	
	2010	1,270,000	3,148,000	2,165,000	1,470,000	244,200	1,706,000	570,000	0	1,701,000	1,045,000	0	850,000	
	2011	1,395,000	1,560,900	453,000	2,469,500	1,722,000	565,000	2,212,000	1,134,000	919,000	585,000	622,000	2,450,500	
	2012	1,254,000	2,112,575	425,000	1,158,000	385,000	160,000	1,965,000	467,500	3,212,500	790,000	380,000	0	
	2013	409,500	118,800	2,022,000	1,643,000	2,713,000	3,748,000	1,050,000	850,000	557,000	1,809,000	495,000	1,495,000	
	2014	340,000	5,092,600	470,000	2,006,000	1,715,000	4,782,600	2,775,000	510,000	2,901,800	6,418,101	0	0	
	2015	0	765,000	1,254,000	2,070,000	994,000	5,438,000	1,105,000	7,445,000	4,155,000	7,006,500	685,000	2,279,000	
	2016	1,790,000	7,584,000	1,686,000	3,397,000	1,155,000	5,319,000	4,946,500	2,198,000	6,950,500	2,806,500	3,170,000	2,977,000	
	2017	3,328,400	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sales		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
	2008	8	2	5	4	8	4	7	6	4	4	1	0	
	2009	1	1	2	2	6	2	2	2	3	1	1	2	
	2010	2	3	4	2	4	3	1	0	3	2	0	1	
	2011	1	3	1	4	3	1	4	2	2	1	2	4	
	2012	2	3	1	2	2	1	4	1	4	2	1	0	
	2013	1	1	4	4	6	6	1	1	2	3	1	3	
	2014	1	3	1	3	3	9	5	2	4	12	0	0	
	2015	0	1	3	5	2	9	2	4	8	12	1	3	
	2016	2	9	3	7	2	3	7	3	9	4	5	3	
2017	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Condos		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
	Volume	2008	886,000	1,005,000	800,000	1,169,500	1,423,500	718,000	681,000	555,000	1,904,000	934,000	0	0
		2009	0	0	260000	798000	85000	771100	0	245000	373000	0	171000	0
		2010	1,090,500	1,160,000	781,500	554,000	532,000	0	540,000	245,000	180,000	0	0	0
		2011	0	294,900	215,000	571,500	0	242,000	0	245,000	0	125,000	0	0
		2012	0	0	0	225,000	352,000	0	448,900	340,000	368,000	0	0	0
		2013	0	183,900	362,000	187,000	228,000	0	0	0	420,000	215,520	481,000	134,000
		2014	235,000	0	0	721,600	883,000	924,000	175,000	1,277,000	314,000	896,800	369,900	0
		2015	209,500	150,000	599,000	225,000	1,019,500	0	1,064,900	731,900	212,500	0	668,400	210,000
		2016	676,000	1,161,500	607,800	1,617,000	891,000	1,520,500	820,300	1,511,500	811,500	1,216,450	1,388,000	634,000
2017		832,100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sales		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
	2008	3	5	3	4	6	2	2	2	7	3	0	0	
	2009	0	0	1	3	1	3	0	1	2	0	1	0	
	2010	4	4	3	2	2	0	2	1	1	0	0	0	
	2011	0	1	1	3	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	
	2012	0	0	0	1	1	0	2	1	2	0	0	0	
	2013	0	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	2	1	3	1	
	2014	1	0	0	4	5	5	1	8	2	3	1	0	
	2015	1	1	3	1	5	0	4	3	1	0	3	1	
	2016	3	6	3	8	3	5	5	4	3	4	5	2	
2017	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Mobile	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		

Volume	2008	33,115	0	0	0	0	0	497,000	0	0	0	75,000	0
	2009	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2010	0	0	0	0	0	47,000	0	0	0	65,000	0	0
	2011	0	57,000	28,000	43,000	0	0	0	142,000	0	0	0	0
	2012	0	102,000	0	0	65,000	0	0	0	0	47,500	0	0
	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	155,000	0	0	0
	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2015	0	0	0	0	60,000	106,000	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2016	0	0	0	0	0	0	590,000	0	0	0	72,000	0
	2017	0											
Sales		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
	2008	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	0
	2009	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2010	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
	2011	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
	2012	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
	2014	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2015	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2016	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0
2017	0												
Townhouse		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
	2008	695,000	0	626,250	1,623,777	359,000	700,000	1,538,000	851,500	984,900	1,670,000	1,057,000	677,845
	2009	0	139,350	931,000	1,035,000	1,431,000	971,000	449,000	316,000	350,000	254,600	0	595,000
	2010	372,081	320,000	797,000	1,265,000	744,500	311,500	0	970,800	327,000	205,000	0	1,506,000
	2011	0	367,000	275,000	318,000	611,000	385,000	0	715,000	471,000	0	380,000	0
	2012	342,000	0	297,100	568,500	826,000	669,000	635,000	0	340,000	277,000	617,500	274,000
	2013	0	191,000	1,000,000	1,353,500	779,500	229,000	541,000	536,000	350,000	594,500	0	559,000
	2014	529,500	0	270,000	325,000	686,000	1,748,500	57,900	265,000	342,000	940,000	265,000	612,000
	2015	345,000	315,000	852,000	1,233,000	659,000	623,500	892,500	1,685,500	1,716,000	1,169,900	0	1,931,500
	2016	700,000	1,041,000	902,000	1,122,650	1,559,100	1,135,900	1,737,000	1,771,775	1,775,000	1,160,000	1,295,000	917,000
2017	1,635,000												
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
	2008	2	0	2	6	1	2	5	3	3	5	3	2
	2009	0	4	3	3	4	3	1	2	1	7	0	2
	2010	1	1	2	4	2	1	0	3	1	1	0	4
	2011	0	1	1	1	2	1	0	2	2	0	1	0
	2012	1	0	1	2	3	2	2	0	1	1	2	1
	2013	0	1	3	5	3	1	2	2	1	2	0	2
	2014	2	0	1	1	2	5	2	1	1	3	1	2
	2015	1	1	3	4	2	2	3	5	5	4	0	6
	2016	2	3	3	3	4	3	4	4	4	3	3	2
2017	4												
Vacant Land		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
	2008	0	0	0	124,000	0	0	0	0	553,000	0	0	0
	2009	0	0	0	0	147,500	0	0	0	625,000	650,000	0	440,000

2010	0	0	0	0	0	300,000	65,000	0	0	0	0	0
2011	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,567,500	0	0	161,000	0	0
2012	0	0	73,000	280,000	0	275,000	792,000	0	0	275,000	629,500	0
2013	0	0	84,900	635,000	0	235,000	128,000	0	0	0	0	896,500
2014	227,500	0	0	0	95,000	50,000	463,000	315,000	0	760,000	0	648,500
2015	360,000	150,000	655,000	0	335,000	0	0	0	484,000	172,000	160,000	0
2016	0	90,000	0	390,000	330,990	8,504,000	360,000	1,348,000	1,164,000	1,050,000	1,001,000	1,649,000
2017	327,000											

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
2008	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0
2009	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	0	1
2010	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
2011	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
2012	0	0	1	2	0	2	3	0	0	1	3	0
2013	0	0	3	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
2014	1	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	0	1	0	4
2015	2	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	3	1	1	0
2016	0	1	0	2	2	27	1	4	4	2	2	4
2017	1											

Total	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
2008	5,595,815	2,229,000	4,590,300	5,156,277	6,464,500	3,923,000	6,749,500	4,956,500	5,620,900	4,629,000	1,441,000	677,845
2009	490,000	1,763,500	2,033,000	2,996,000	6,653,500	2,767,100	1,914,000	2,094,000	3,085,500	3,573,000	701,000	2,041,000
2010	2,732,581	4,628,000	3,743,500	3,289,000	3,718,500	2,365,000	1,175,000	1,215,800	2,208,000	1,315,000	0	2,356,000
2011	1,395,000	2,279,800	971,000	3,402,000	2,330,000	1,192,000	3,779,500	2,236,000	1,390,000	871,000	1,002,000	2,450,500
2012	1,596,000	2,214,575	795,100	2,231,500	1,628,000	1,104,000	3,840,900	807,500	3,920,500	1,389,500	1,627,000	274,000
2013	409,500	493,700	3,668,900	3,818,500	3,720,500	4,212,000	1,719,000	1,386,000	1,482,000	2,619,020	976,000	3,084,500
2014	1,332,000	5,092,600	740,000	3,072,600	3,379,000	7,505,100	3,992,000	2,367,000	3,557,800	9,014,901	634,900	1,260,500
2015	914,500	1,380,000	3,360,000	3,528,000	5,587,500	6,167,000	3,062,400	9,862,400	6,932,500	8,348,400	1,513,400	4,420,500
2016	3,166,000	11,056,500	3,195,800	6,901,650	4,390,090	16,994,400	8,954,800	6,829,275	10,701,000	6,235,950	6,926,000	6,177,000
2017	5,892,900											

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
2008	14	7	10	15	15	8	16	11	16	12	5	2
2009	1	5	6	8	12	8	3	5	7	10	2	5
2010	7	8	9	8	8	6	4	4	5	4	0	5
2011	1	6	4	9	5	3	5	6	4	3	3	4
2012	3	4	3	7	7	5	11	2	7	5	6	1
2013	1	3	12	11	10	8	4	3	6	6	4	8
2014	5	3	2	8	11	20	10	12	7	19	2	6
2015	4	4	10	10	14	13	9	12	18	17	5	10
2016	7	21	9	21	12	39	19	15	20	13	16	11
2017	11											

Avg Price	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
2008	399,701	318,429	459,030	343,752	430,967	490,375	421,844	450,591	351,306	385,750	288,200	338,923
2009	490,000	352,700	338,833	374,500	554,458	345,887	638,000	418,800	440,785	357,300	350,500	408,300
2010	390,368	578,500	415,944	411,125	264,500	394,167	293,750	303,950	441,600	328,750	0	471,200
2011	1,395,000	379,968	242,750	378,000	466,600	397,333	755,900	372,667	347,500	290,333	334,000	612,625

2012	532,000	553,644	265,033	318,786	232,571	220,800	349,173	403,750	560,071	277,900	271,167	274,000
2013	409,500	164,567	305,742	347,136	372,050	526,500	429,750	462,000	247,000	436,503	244,000	385,563
2014	266,400	1,697,533	370,000	360,600	307,182	375,255	399,200	197,250	508,257	474,468	317,450	210,083
2015	228,625	345,000	336,000	352,800	399,107	474,423	340,267	821,867	385,139	491,082	305,680	442,050
2016	452,286	526,000	355,089	328,650	365,841	435,754	471,305	455,285	535,050	479,458	432,875	561,545
2017	535,718											

Volume		2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Q1		12,415,115	4,286,500	11,104,081	4,645,800	4,605,675	4,572,100	7,164,600	5,654,500	17,418,300	5,892,900
Q2		15,543,777	12,416,600	9,372,500	6,924,000	4,963,500	11,751,000	13,956,700	15,282,500	28,286,140	0
Q3		17,326,900	7,093,500	4,598,800	7,405,500	8,568,900	4,587,000	9,916,800	19,857,300	26,485,075	0
Q4		6,747,845	6,315,000	3,671,000	4,323,500	3,290,500	6,679,520	10,910,301	14,282,300	19,338,950	0
Sales		2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Q1		31	12	24	11	10	16	10	18	37	11
Q2		38	28	22	17	19	29	39	37	72	0
Q3		43	15	13	15	20	13	29	39	54	0
Q4		19	17	9	10	12	18	27	32	40	0
									126	203	

	2008 - Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	2009 - Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	2010 - Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	2011 - Q1	Q2
Average Sales Price b	400,488	409,047	402,951	355,150	357,208	443,450	472,900	371,471	462,670	426,023	353,754	407,889	422,345	407,294
	2014 - Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	2015 - Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	2016 - Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	2017 - Q1	Q2
	716,460	357,864	341,959	404,085	314,139	413,041	509,162	446,322	470,765	392,863	490,464	483,474	535,718	